The terms of this agreement is for a period of 12 months from January 1, 2008 to  December 31, 
2008, subject to the terms and conditions set forth below: 

1)  RENTAL:  The LESSEE shall pay to the LESSOR a monthly rental of THREE 
HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS ($350.00) for the one vehicle, for a total of FOUR THOUSAND 
TWO HUNDRED DOLLARS ($4,200.00), paid in one lump sum payment.   

2)  MAINTENANCE:  The LESSEE will bear all expense of maintaining the leased 
vehicle in good operating condition.   The LESSEE shall provide and pay for all gasoline, oil, 
maintenance, washing, tire and battery replacements, and all necessary repairs other than those